

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1284, the first engrossment, as  
1.2 amended by the delete-everything amendment (A12-0559), as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 5, after "prohibit" insert "or otherwise restrict"

1.4 Page 1, line 8, delete "safe use and enjoyment of" and insert "(1) the safety or  
1.5 general welfare of trail users; or (2) the terms of any property conveyance."

1.6 Page 1, delete line 9

1.7 Page 2, line 3, after "prohibit" insert "or otherwise restrict"

1.8 Page 2, line 7, delete "safe use and enjoyment of the trail" and insert "(1) the safety  
1.9 or general welfare of trail users; or (2) the terms of any property conveyance"

1.10 Page 2, line 22, after "prohibit" insert "or otherwise restrict"

1.11 Page 2, line 25, delete "safe use and enjoyment of the" and insert "(1) the safety or  
1.12 general welfare of" and before the period insert "users; or (2) the terms of any property  
1.13 conveyance"

1.14 Page 3, line 18, delete "and" and after "governments" insert ", and private entities"

1.15 Page 8, line 27, strike "or three"